DY Y7 " BCEPOGCCHUCKHE COPEBHOBAHMUA N0 NNABAHNK

MADWAVE [l BEVIB YEJIJIEHAM ) 1) %ﬁ'-’é

i [ B e AL A

Jesouku, 200m bpacc

AucTtaHuua 51
02.11.2025

——
] ‘%i DBBCP i

oo Poscm

JeByuwikn 14-15 net
CTtapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3anbiB1unsl

1 NbIKXOBA AHHa

2 KPYTTIMHA MonnHa

3 NNAMNTEBA BepoHuka

4 MNWEPWHA EBpokus

5 MATAKOBA AnekcaHgpa

6 MACJIEHHVKOBA AnekcaHgpa
7 T'YCMAHOBA [asHa

8 TOCYJOAPKNHA lMonuHa

lop, poxaeHus

10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11

LICKA AcTpaxaHb

CuWw LUCKA OguHuoBso

MAQY [0 CL Pagwnii H. Hoeropog
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
MAQY [0 CL Pagwnii H. Hoeropog
MAQY [0 CL Pagwnii H. Hoeropog
M'MmHa3na Nel79 KasaHb

MAY A0 CL «Py6buH» bapHayn

2:50.00
2:47.30
2:42.50
2:35.92
2:36.00
2:47.00
2:50.00
3:10.00

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD

WAVE EeP

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

02.11.2025 17:17 - Ctpanuya 1
=k
MADWAVE
v




