









51 , 200m 14-15 02.11.2025

1_1			
1	10		2:50.00
2	10		2:47.30
3	11	•	2:42.50
4	10	" -	2:35.92
5	10		2:36.00
6	10		2:47.00
7	10	179	2:50.00
8	11	« »	3:10.00

« », 25 , 1-2 2025 .

https://swim4you.ru/

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

технология СПОРТА OMEGA ARES 21









02.11.2025 17:17 -